

Canyon State Bass Club

2024 Waiver & Release

This 'Waiver and Release' covers all 2024 'Canyon State Bass Club' Tournaments and Events. All contestants must read, understand, agree to and sign this waiver prior to participating in any Canyon State Bass Club event.

In consideration of the acceptance of my entry in any and all 2024 Canyon State Bass Club Tournaments and events, I hereby waive release and forever discharge any and all rights and claims and damages which I may hereafter accrue to me against Canyon State Bass Club, and all other promoters and sponsors of these events, the promoting clubs and organizations, officials, all municipalities, special districts and properties through which these events will be held their respective officers, agents, representatives, successors, and/or assigns to any and all damages which may be sustained or suffered by me in connection with said associations with, and/or damages arising out of my traveling to, participating in or returning from these events. By signing this "Waiver and Release" I am stating that I have read and I understand all rules for Canyon State Bass Club events.

Iunderstand	d all Cany	on State Ba	have read and understand tass Club rules and agree to abide by this	this 'Waiver and Release' and I have read an waiver and all rules.	d
		(Się	gnature)	(Date)	
Print inforn	nation b	elow:			
Name:					
Address:					
City:			State:	Zip:	
Phone:	()	Email:		